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1 25105077 3910106113 GAUREESH KUMAR HUKAM SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 98.2022951 512 38895 1 All India and State Quota

2 25103738 3901207010 MOHAMMED KASHIF MOHAMMED KHALID SALAHUDDIN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 97.2976716 494 58858 2 All India and State Quota

3 25200274 3905507494 ARHAM ADIL ADIL SHAMS Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 97.1273022 491 62910 3 All India and State Quota

4 25102826 3903413235 SHREERAM KUMAWAT SHIV NARAYAN KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 97.0122441 489 65935 4 All India and State Quota

5 25103996 3905217511 OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT RAMSWAROOP PRAJAPAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.9559823 488 66448 5 All India and State Quota

6 25104664 3903105502 ANJALI SHARMA GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA Female Yes EWS 96.9559823 488 66694 6 All India and State Quota

7 25101551 3905511109 CHETAK SHANKAR LAL PALIWAL Male Yes EWS 96.5946489 482 74372 7 All India and State Quota

8 25100506 3906203156 NIHARIKA TRIVEDI CHANDRA SHAKHER TRIVEDI Female Yes EWS 96.532322 481 76015 8 All India and State Quota

9 25103173 3919104230 FARHAN KHAN AARIF KHAN Male Yes EWS 96.4062649 479 78867 9 All India and State Quota

10 25101350 3905116184 SHREE RAM GURJAR RAM KUVAR GURJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.3421727 478 79917 10 All India and State Quota

11 25102246 3923104099 ANUSAIYA RAMCHANDRA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.2823805 477 81958 11 All India and State Quota

12 25102099 3905606355 SOHAN LAL MALI BHERU LAL MALI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0882934 474 85638 12 All India and State Quota

13 25103713 3902108488 SURYA PARKASH OM PRAKASH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0882934 474 86179 13 All India and State Quota

14 25104991 3905510131 HANSRAJ PEERA RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0252422 473 86854 14 All India and State Quota

15 25103645 3918109248 ASMIT PAYAL RAJ KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

96.0252422 473 87037 15 All India and State Quota, 

Elegible Priority VI

16 25104966 3902107209 ANSUIYA SANDEEP Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0252422 473 87072 16 All India and State Quota

17 25103731 3923201230 DIVYA KUMARI MAHLA SUNIL KUMAR MAHLA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

96.0252422 473 87359 17 All India and State Quota, 

Absent 

18 25104283 3905107150 HIMANSHA KUMARI GAUR NEERAJ KUMAR GAUR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0252422 473 87398 18 All India and State Quota

19 25105005 3903314076 NARENDRA BAJIYA BANSHIDHAR BAJIYA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0252422 473 87649 19 All India and State Quota

20 25101674 3903309300 BILAL AHMED FARIYAD MOHAMMAD Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 96.0252422 473 87804 20 All India and State Quota

21 25101035 3903702084 POONAM CHOUDHARY RAMESHWAR LAL SAMOTA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.9610142 472 88489 21 All India and State Quota

22 25103309 3923301176 VARTIKA CHAHAR SUDHIR CHAHAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.8946588 471 90176 22 All India and State Quota

23 25103114 3903812406 JANVI YADAV RAVI SHANKER YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.8946588 471 90310 23 All India and State Quota

24 25100074 3907111277 JAYANT SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.8259046 470 91414 24 All India and State Quota

25 25103587 3903410030 TANISHKA GHOSH TAPAS GHOSH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.7623555 469 92449 25 All India and State Quota

26 25101279 3915104111 TANU SINGH LAXMAN SINGH Female Yes EWS 95.7623555 469 92819 26 All India and State Quota

27 25103670 3903113035 GORE LAL KAMAL SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.6977202 468 93882 27 All India and State Quota

28 25102909 3905606110 DEEPAK SONI SHYAM SUNDAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.6977202 468 94153 28 All India and State Quota

29 25102135 3903603502 MANISH KUMAWAT PAPPU DAYAL KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.6332658 467 95165 29 All India and State Quota

30 25100769 3903106441 PAYAL YADAV RAMNARAYAN YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.6332658 467 95506 30 All India and State Quota

31 25102785 3923117177 KAMLESH SOHAN RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.5666842 466 97053 31 All India and State Quota

32 25102280 3903701210 BHUPESH DWIVEDI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.5666842 466 97128 32 All India and State Quota

33 25102288 3906211247 MANISHKA PALIWAL LOKESH PALIWAL Female Yes EWS 95.5666842 466 97573 33 All India and State Quota

34 25100886 3904201119 HARSHITA PRAJAPAT DINESH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.5666842 466 97844 34 All India and State Quota

35 25103080 3923401034 SUSHMITA DANGI BABU LAL DANGI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 98012 35 All India and State Quota

36 25100063 3905511395 AADIL KHAN MUMTAJ MOHAMMAD Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 98206 36 All India and State Quota

37 25100764 3903605193 RITU CHOUDHARY RAMKISHAN JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 98572 37 All India and State Quota

38 25104056 3903509568 KAVITA SHEKHAWAT RAJKUMAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.4937205 465 98827 38 All India and State Quota
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39 25100596 3905417458 HARISH SHARMA DURGA SHANKAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.4937205 465 98863 39 All India and State Quota

40 25100949 3910104125 PRINCY SINGHAL LOKESH KUMAR Female Yes EWS 95.4937205 465 98867 40 All India and State Quota

41 25102052 2317105221 ANKIT VINOD PUNIA VINOD PUNIA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 99035 41 All India and State Quota

42 25104495 3903413188 VIKAS SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.4937205 465 99274 42 All India and State Quota

43 25102778 3918116195 UDITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 99314 43 All India and State Quota

44 25100159 3903307208 CHARU SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.4937205 465 99547 44 All India and State Quota

45 25102501 3923110140 SHAILI SAINI NIRANJAN KUMAR SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4937205 465 99548 45 All India and State Quota

46 25100393 3903305073 KUMKUM KUMAWAT RAMPRASAD KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4285419 464 100273 46 All India and State Quota

47 25101241 3923414263 HIMANSHU SHARMA SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.4285419 464 100770 47 All India and State Quota

48 25100618 3914106103 RAHUL PRAJAPAT HARIMOHAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.4285419 464 100977 48 All India and State Quota

49 25101934 3903509333 GANESH SHARMA BADRI NARAYAN SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.2932965 462 103302 49 All India and State Quota

50 25104033 3923208100 ROHIT SAINI SUNIL KUMAR SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.2932965 462 103739 50 All India and State Quota

51 25103987 3903310380 MANISH KUMAWAT GAJANAND KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.2932965 462 103874 51 All India and State Quota

52 25104112 3923317155 ANMOL SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.2265791 461 105007 52 All India and State Quota

53 25102358 3923322145 DINESH SINGH RATHORE BHAWANI SINGH Male Yes EWS 95.2265791 461 105336 53 All India and State Quota

54 25101321 3922102140 FIZA KOSAR MOHAMMAD IRSHAD Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.2265791 461 105434 54 All India and State Quota

55 25100729 3923205194 RITU HARDAT SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

95.156648 460 106324 55 All India and State Quota, 

Elegible Priority VI

56 25101363 3923417094 KRISHNA BALODA RAMESH KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.156648 460 106411 56 All India and State Quota

57 25100796 3902109238 JAYANT CHOUDHARY PRADEEP CHOUDHARY Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.156648 460 106485 57 All India and State Quota

58 25100120 3903503356 DEEPAK SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.156648 460 106991 58 All India and State Quota

59 25100928 3913110087 AKASH KUMAR VED PRAKASH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 95.0889347 459 107685 59 All India and State Quota

60 25100983 3905108258 SHRI KRISHAN JAKHAR SHARWAN LAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.0889347 459 108054 60 All India and State Quota

61 25103175 3907110053 PINKY YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.0889347 459 108183 61 All India and State Quota

62 25102334 3903108192 SHUBHAM SHARMA SATYANARAYAN SHARMA Male Yes EWS 95.0889347 459 108299 62 All India and State Quota

63 25102518 3903309651 PRITAM KUMAWAT PRABHU LAL KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 95.0889347 459 108349 63 All India and State Quota

64 25101136 3902106049 UMME JAWIRIYA MOHAMMAD TAYYAB Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.9502041 457 110480 64 All India and State Quota

65 25104381 3903810217 AGRITA SINGH BAIJNATH SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.9502041 457 110624 65 All India and State Quota

66 25100726 3923122041 MANSI KUMAWAT AMARCHAND KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.9502041 457 110713 66 All India and State Quota

67 25102066 3920107255 DIMPAL INANIYAN RAMAKISHAN Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.9502041 457 110891 67 All India and State Quota

68 25100883 3903215248 PAYAL SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes EWS 94.9502041 457 111019 68 All India and State Quota

69 25100313 3908102292 KHUSHVENDRA NAGAR LAXMI CHAND NAGAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.879594 456 112558 69 All India and State Quota

70 25101954 3923118035 KANISHK KUMAR SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes EWS 94.879594 456 112733 70 All India and State Quota

71 25104097 3905311162 SURESH SINGH DURG SINGH Male Yes EWS 94.879594 456 113038 71 All India and State Quota

72 25102828 3923418229 PRIYANSHU SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes EWS 94.8022398 455 113531 72 All India and State Quota

73 25102794 3923114015 YOGITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of serving 

defence personnel

94.7323087 454 114843 73 All India and State Quota

74 25104494 3918101006 NISHA KANWAR PANNE SINGH Female Yes EWS 94.7323087 454 115007 74 All India and State Quota

75 25104863 3913107455 MONIKA RICHHPAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.7323087 454 115344 75 All India and State Quota

76 25104932 3903109078 NANDINI JANGIR MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.7323087 454 115372 76 All India and State Quota

77 25100058 3902103097 KOMAL SOLANKI KANARAM NAI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.7323087 454 115417 77 All India and State Quota

78 25104140 3902109433 YASHWANT UPADHYAY LAXMINARAYAN UPADHYAY Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.7323087 454 115516 78 All India and State Quota

79 25100343 3903612210 SHAVETA CHOUDHARY KAILASH CHANDRA GHOSALIA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of serving 

defence personnel

94.7323087 454 115528 79 All India and State Quota, 

Elegible Priority VIII

80 25101012 3910103100 VANDANA HARENDRA SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.662966 453 116474 80 All India and State Quota

81 25103062 3903110341 RAHUL SIKARWAR KESHAV SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.662966 453 116774 81 All India and State Quota

82 25101471 3923401356 SAKSHAM PRAJAPAT VINOD KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.662966 453 116928 82 All India and State Quota

83 25102730 3904303058 SURESH KUMAR GANESHA RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.662966 453 117400 83 All India and State Quota

84 25105020 3923314013 RAHUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA Male Yes EWS 94.662966 453 117868 84 All India and State Quota

85 25100128 3905413175 PALAK MALAV MUKESH KUMAR MALAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.5934422 452 118257 85 All India and State Quota

86 25104804 3905401300 HARSHITA NAGAR TRILOK NAGAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.5934422 452 118686 86 All India and State Quota

87 25102494 3906107057 PRATIKSHA KUMAWAT KISHAN LAL KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.5225153 451 120750 87 All India and State Quota
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88 25101153 3906107061 NITIKA CHHADWANI HITESH KUMAR CHHADWANI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.5225153 451 120801 88 All India and State Quota

89 25100615 3908102220 DEEPSHIKHA MITTAL NARENDRA KUMAR Female Yes EWS 94.4442106 450 121160 89 All India and State Quota

90 25104546 3910101098 PAWAN GURJAR VIJAY SINGH Male Yes MBC (Creamy Layer) 94.4442106 450 121482 90 All India and State Quota

91 25104998 3901205071 LAXMI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA Female Yes EWS 94.4442106 450 122268 91 All India and State Quota

92 25101101 3923408037 ARYAN GURJAR BABU LAL GURJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.4442106 450 122726 92 All India and State Quota

93 25102659 3903103314 KOMAL UMED SINGH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

94.3714732 449 123483 93 All India and State Quota

94 25103000 3923110242 VINITA BENIWAL DALU RAM BENIWAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.3714732 449 124266 94 All India and State Quota

95 25104886 3907212179 PRIYANSHI SUNIL KUMAR Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.29946 448 124383 95 All India and State Quota

96 25104815 3923213659 NITESH KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

94.29946 448 124641 96 All India and State Quota

97 25101850 3913111147 LOKENDRA BURDAK BANWARI LAL BURDAK Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.29946 448 124915 97 All India and State Quota

98 25100895 3903602211 CHHAVI SHARMA MAHAVEER PRASAD SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.29946 448 125061 98 All India and State Quota

99 25103632 3905202499 INSHA YAKINUDDIN Female Yes EWS 94.2263152 447 126089 99 All India and State Quota

100 25100521 3911104024 GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT BHERU LAL KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.2263152 447 126476 100 All India and State Quota

101 25100085 3905603250 MOHAMMAD MUSTKEEM SIDDIK KHAN Male Yes EWS 94.1528083 446 129010 101 All India and State Quota

102 25103012 3923110091 ANKIT KUMAR JANGID OMPRAKASH JANGID Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.1528083 446 129016 102 All India and State Quota

103 25104434 3903208190 ASHIKA SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 94.1528083 446 129057 103 All India and State Quota

104 25101905 3923210125 KRISHAN YADAV NARAYAN LAL YADAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.0773099 445 129195 104 All India and State Quota

105 25102400 3905117528 LALSA KUMARI TUNTUN SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.0773099 445 129511 105 All India and State Quota

106 25104561 3903611175 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY SANWAR MAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.0773099 445 129917 106 All India and State Quota

107 25102222 3907111102 MUSKAN GURJAR DILIP SINGH GURJAR Female Yes MBC (Creamy Layer) 94.0773099 445 130111 107 All India and State Quota

108 25100404 3923205332 VANDANA KANWAR VIJAY SINGH KAVIYA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.0773099 445 130554 108 All India and State Quota

109 25104446 3918110439 MONIKA NAROTAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 94.0051156 444 131094 109 All India and State Quota

110 25104351 3918113197 TANISHA VINOD KUMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.9363613 443 132463 110 All India and State Quota

111 25104089 3918112020 MONIKA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.9363613 443 133467 111 All India and State Quota

112 25101544 3903215199 VISHAKHA KUDI OMPRAKASH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.9363613 443 133499 112 All India and State Quota

113 25103599 3903112255 VIVEK SONI JUGAL KISHOR SONI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.8645292 442 134722 113 All India and State Quota

114 25103672 3905106096 HEMANT SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH Male Yes EWS 93.8645292 442 135528 114 All India and State Quota

115 25102378 3903409101 KUNAL TANWAR BHANWAR LAL TANWAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.7873107 441 136149 115 All India and State Quota

116 25102681 3904305340 MEGHA SOLANKI RAMSWAROOP SOLANKI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.7873107 441 136465 116 All India and State Quota

117 25103916 3923310151 GAURAV KUMAWAT ARVIND KUMAR KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.7057923 440 138878 117 All India and State Quota

118 25101823 3903512116 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI RAM NIWAS PRAJAPATI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.6321044 439 140163 118 All India and State Quota

119 25102437 3905202067 SONAM SINGH GHEESA SINGH Female Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.6321044 439 140430 119 All India and State Quota

120 25101615 3901102186 HIMANI CHOUHAN GIRDHARI SINGH CHOUHAN Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 93.4079627 436 145262 120 All India and State Quota

121 25102535 3920107248 RAJ SHREE NARAYAN RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.1717359 433 150331 121 All India and State Quota

122 25100319 3904307163 VISHESH SHARMA HEERALAL SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 93.0966448 432 151142 122 All India and State Quota

123 25103424 3904306155 CHHAVI MEHRA RAVINDRA MEHRA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.0966448 432 151282 123 All India and State Quota

124 25100754 3903406068 ADESH YADAV SUKHVEER SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.0966448 432 151781 124 All India and State Quota

125 25103143 3903413133 BASANT KUMAR JASVANT SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 93.0197432 431 153412 125 All India and State Quota

126 25104415 3905117178 ISHITA HADA BHAWAR SINGH HADA Female Yes EWS 92.9329743 430 155084 126 All India and State Quota

127 25103199 3903212524 VIDHI JAIMAN SUNIL KUMAR JAIMAN Female Yes EWS 92.7784469 428 157986 127 All India and State Quota

128 25103829 3907205215 THANISHA SWAMI KUNDAN SWAMI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 92.7784469 428 158869 128 All India and State Quota

129 25104956 3903401307 ANJALI SHARMA MAHI PRAKASH SHARMA Female Yes EWS 92.6234216 426 161922 129 All India and State Quota

130 25101711 3923418151 SEJAL HARPAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 92.536879 425 163029 130 All India and State Quota

131 25102028 3905101299 VANIKA GUPTA SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Female Yes EWS 92.536879 425 163406 131 All India and State Quota

132 25100020 3903510486 NIDHI YADAV RAMSINGH YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 92.3805864 423 167474 132 All India and State Quota

133 25102048 3903105240 NEELAM DUDI MOHAN LAL DUDI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 92.3805864 423 168048 133 All India and State Quota

134 25102581 3906112065 ANKIT GADRI SHANKAR LAL GADRI Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 92.2188622 421 171690 134 All India and State Quota

135 25103510 3907104233 THAMAN GUPTA PADAM KUMAR GUPTA Male Yes EWS 92.0484476 419 174566 135 All India and State Quota
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136 25103443 3913109134 REENA BISSU KALURAM BISSU Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.9683323 418 176788 136 All India and State Quota

137 25102330 3905114423 SAMIKSHA PATEL O S PATEL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.884596 417 177564 137 All India and State Quota

138 25105068 3902107105 MITU KHAN MOHMMAD KHAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.7144529 415 182046 138 All India and State Quota

139 25103361 3905317279 MOHAMMAD ZOHEB ALI MURSHAD ALI Male Yes EWS 91.7144529 415 182880 139 All India and State Quota

140 25102045 3923318128 ANIKSHA CHOUDHARY SONA RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

91.6336135 414 183957 140 All India and State Quota

141 25104633 2214101458 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN GAMNABHAI CHAUDHARY GAMNABHAI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.472704 412 187873 141 All India and State Quota

142 25105065 3903214229 KIRAN BAIRWA LALLU RAM BAIRWA Female Yes SC 91.3911856 411 188644 142 All India and State Quota

143 25102835 2001310342 KOMAL AGGARWAL GOPAL AGGARWAL Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 91.3013841 410 191658 143 All India and State Quota

144 25104450 3923412051 SAPNA CHOUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.3013841 410 191880 144 All India and State Quota

145 25103312 3907209053 PRIYANSHI SHARMA KRISHAN KANT SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 91.2169689 409 193743 145 All India and State Quota

146 25103198 3906106274 RITESH KUMAWAT GANESH LAL KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 91.0462826 407 196646 146 All India and State Quota

147 25103576 3905511250 PANKAJ VIRENDRA KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.8711606 405 200380 147 All India and State Quota

148 25103061 3903603455 SAHINA AAZAD ALI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.6167381 402 205501 148 All India and State Quota

149 25101379 3903603450 RISHI GURJAR GIRIRAJ GURJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.6167381 402 206860 149 All India and State Quota

150 25101797 3906104288 MAHIMA VIJAYVARGIYA CHANDRA SHEKHAR VIJAYVARGIYA Female Yes EWS 90.2578942 398 215182 150 All India and State Quota

151 25102371 3904209174 SANJAY KUMAR DILIP KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.1727547 397 216714 151 All India and State Quota

152 25100901 3923406065 SNEHA VIRENDER PASSI Female Yes EWS 90.1727547 397 216801 152 All India and State Quota

153 25104669 3903212470 KARTIK SINGH GURJAR PRITAM SINGH Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.0848995 396 218029 153 All India and State Quota

154 25100522 3904104213 PRABHAT SINGH PUNAM SINGH SOLANKI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 89.9894402 395 220877 154 All India and State Quota

155 25104728 2001711350 GUNGUN MOOL CHAND Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 89.8150876 393 223845 155 All India and State Quota

156 25100428 3904302286 SANTOSH PUKHRAJ Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of All 

serving and retired 

Paramilitary 

personnel.

89.637793 391 227933 156 All India and State Quota, 

Paramilitary III

157 25101328 3903609028 NIKHIL SHARMA GANESH SHARMA Male Yes EWS 89.5452305 390 229209 157 All India and State Quota

158 25101365 3903213008 PALAK MOURYA NEERAJ MOURYA Female Yes SC 89.5452305 390 229478 158 All India and State Quota

159 25101726 3904107054 SUMAN RAMESH KUMAR Female Yes SC 89.455429 389 231250 159 All India and State Quota

160 25103922 3904206320 LAXMI VISHRAM RAM Female Yes SC 89.455429 389 232242 160 All India and State Quota

161 25101362 3906206380 ACHAL PANWAR BAL KISHAN PANWAR Female Yes SC 89.366578 388 234813 161 All India and State Quota

162 25104224 3904106083 RAHUL SONI BHAWANI SHANKAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 89.1841687 386 238284 162 All India and State Quota

163 25104909 3907202387 MANKHUSH BAIRWA MURARI LAL BAIRWA Male Yes SC 89.0820557 385 239978 163 All India and State Quota

164 25104750 3923308290 DILIP HARICHAND Male Yes SC 89.0820557 385 240621 164 All India and State Quota

165 25101178 3924104076 SRISHTI SONI KAMAL KISHOR SONI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 89.0820557 385 240820 165 All India and State Quota

166 25100605 3923412092 BADAL KIRAD MUKESH KIRAD Male Yes SC 88.9905342 384 241918 166 All India and State Quota

167 25100224 3904305146 SUMAN RAJENDRA KUMAR Female Yes SC 88.8971569 383 243744 167 All India and State Quota

168 25103328 3904107025 SAGAR KAILASH CHAND Male Yes SC 88.8072196 382 245583 168 All India and State Quota

169 25102751 3923318320 URMILA VARMA RAJESH VARMA Female Yes SC 88.8072196 382 247038 169 All India and State Quota

170 25102140 3903315166 LAVEENA GURJAR LAXMAN GURJAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 88.7137518 381 247343 170 All India and State Quota

171 25104523 3923422144 NEMICHAND KURI KHEEWA RAM KURI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 88.6080178 380 251282 171 All India and State Quota

172 25100648 3923108329 SHYAM LAL YOGI MANNA LAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 88.6080178 380 251405 172 All India and State Quota

173 25101422 3923209211 NIKITA YADAV MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 88.6080178 380 251475 173 All India and State Quota

174 25101189 3915102091 AARYA DUBEY SHRIGOPAL DUBEY Female Yes EWS 88.4264232 378 253874 174 All India and State Quota

175 25103243 3923416008 VANSH KUMAR MEHRANIA BABULAL VERMA Male Yes SC 88.3317786 377 256945 175 All India and State Quota

176 25100409 3916101119 KOMAL ROHITASH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 88.3317786 377 256977 176 All India and State Quota

177 25101100 3903414589 SOMESH BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA Male Yes SC 88.3317786 377 257393 177 All India and State Quota

178 25104845 3908107077 KIRAN MEGHWAL RANVEER PRASAD MEGHWAL Female Yes SC 88.2328339 376 259583 178 All India and State Quota

179 25101902 3905606038 PAYAL KANAWARIYA DINESH KUMAR Female Yes SC 88.0389731 374 262349 179 All India and State Quota

180 25103002 3923405285 KHUSHBU JAGDISH PRASAD VERMA Female Yes SC 88.0389731 374 262389 180 All India and State Quota

181 25100664 3907107067 SANDHYA VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA Female Yes SC 88.0389731 374 262391 181 All India and State Quota
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182 25102006 3923101394 PRIYA OMPRAKASH BUNKER Female Yes SC 88.0389731 374 262968 182 All India and State Quota

183 25100435 3905512088 ANTIMA MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA Female Yes ST 87.9440569 373 264449 183 All India and State Quota

184 25101974 3905415663 AVNI CHOUDHARY RAJESH PRASAD JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.9440569 373 265331 184 All India and State Quota

185 25100165 3907101319 BHARTI BAIRWA SHRIRAM BAIRWA Female Yes SC 87.9440569 373 266062 185 All India and State Quota

186 25100780 3905512023 KIRODI LAL MEENA GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA Male Yes ST 87.8485523 372 267546 186 All India and State Quota

187 25101007 3901109322 TANISHA MANOJ KUMAR DIWAKAR Female Yes SC 87.7509656 371 268614 187 All India and State Quota

188 25103154 3918103160 PAYAL SONI AMAR SINGH SONI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.7509656 371 270202 188 All India and State Quota

189 25103235 3903212035 PRITI SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA Female Yes EWS 87.7509656 371 270460 189 All India and State Quota

190 25100575 3918107221 POOJA RATHI SATYANARAYAN Female Yes SC 87.5526237 369 274069 190 All India and State Quota

191 25100266 3907108021 NEHA RAJVEER SINGH Female Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.4564854 368 276342 191 All India and State Quota

192 25104309 3906114060 BHUVNENDRA DHAKER BHUPENDRA SINGH DHAKER Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.4564854 368 276477 192 All India and State Quota

193 25101213 3904201131 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR Female Yes ST 87.3588987 367 278311 193 All India and State Quota

194 25101143 3915107065 VARSHA OSWAL SULTAN SINGH Female Yes SC 87.3588987 367 278374 194 All India and State Quota

195 25104822 3903310359 ABHINAV SHARMA RAJNARAYAN SHARMA Male Yes EWS 87.3588987 367 279202 195 All India and State Quota

196 25104584 3919102341 SHEKHAR SHARMA BHAGAWATI PRASAD SHARMA Male Yes EWS 87.2626246 366 280511 196 All India and State Quota

197 25103822 3923314072 GULSHAN CHOPRA MADAN LAL VERMA Male Yes SC 87.2626246 366 281104 197 All India and State Quota

198 25104136 3902102208 AISHWARYA SWAMI RAM SWAMI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.2626246 366 281230 198 All India and State Quota

199 25100791 3914110230 MONIKA MEENA CHHEETARMAL MEENA Female Yes ST 87.2626246 366 281255 199 All India and State Quota

200 25103307 3903414636 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA ARJUN BAIRWA Male Yes SC 87.0638301 364 284960 200 All India and State Quota

201 25103034 3913107281 POONAM MOOND DHARMPAL MOOND Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.9655645 363 286570 201 All India and State Quota

202 25101814 3923302093 NIKITA RATHORE VIJAY SINGH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 86.9655645 363 286992 202 All India and State Quota

203 25105026 3903612036 HIMANSHU KUMAR PHOOL SINGH Male Yes SC 86.9655645 363 287561 203 All India and State Quota

204 25104807 3904109185 GIRDHAR KANWAR PARVAT SINGH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 86.8692451 362 288376 204 All India and State Quota

205 25102715 3901109383 BHARTI JANGID BRIJ MOHAN JANGID Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.7670868 361 290683 205 All India and State Quota

206 25103395 3903112017 MANAN PAREVA ROOP CHAND PAREVA Male Yes SC 86.7670868 361 291905 206 All India and State Quota

207 25100497 3918102040 DEVANSHU MAANJU SHARVAN KUMAR MAANJU Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.6553781 360 292442 207 All India and State Quota

208 25102000 3905201148 YAMINI RATHORE VIKRANT RATHORE Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.6553781 360 294347 208 All India and State Quota

209 25101377 3904101137 YOGITA RAJPUROHIT SHYAM SINGH RAJPUROHIT Female Yes EWS 86.6553781 360 294663 209 All India and State Quota

210 25102187 3923121259 MUSKAN YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.5595114 359 295288 210 All India and State Quota

211 25105086 3923214221 AJAY AALAHARIA SHYAM SUNDER Male Yes SC 86.4644141 358 296958 211 All India and State Quota

212 25103501 3916104120 BEJUKA HARIRAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.4644141 358 297254 212 All India and State Quota

213 25100798 3924102281 SANIYA CHOUDHARY BHALA RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.4644141 358 297778 213 All India and State Quota

214 25100687 3904103079 SHIVANG MEHRA MADAN LAL MEHRA Male Yes SC 86.3685474 357 299645 214 All India and State Quota

215 25104722 3923117481 RUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA MAHADEV RAM MEENA Male Yes ST 86.3685474 357 300328 215 All India and State Quota

216 25101171 3906213210 HIMANSHU GARG ASHOK GARG Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.2626776 356 302724 216 All India and State Quota

217 25102132 3923419149 SACHIN KUMAR SHERAWAT HEERA LAL VERMA Male Yes SC 86.1549972 355 304718 217 All India and State Quota

218 25102384 3918104056 RINKU KUMARI SUMER SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 86.1549972 355 304834 218 All India and State Quota

219 25102634 3919109085 KHUSHI GUPTA SHIV KUMAR GUPTA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 86.1549972 355 305475 219 All India and State Quota

220 25100686 3901201045 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA HARISH CHAND SHARMA Male Yes EWS 86.1549972 355 305640 220 All India and State Quota

221 25101164 3915101217 NAKUL MEENA ACHAL SINGH MEENA Male Yes ST 86.1549972 355 305838 221 All India and State Quota

222 25101830 3902117380 LAXIKA JAIN JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 85.9570175 353 309612 222 All India and State Quota

223 25104250 3905602616 MOHIT SINGH SOLANKI GAJRAJ SINGH SOLANKI Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 85.9570175 353 310102 223 All India and State Quota

224 25104919 3902116220 DIKSHA MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHEY Female Yes SC 85.7494873 351 313664 224 All India and State Quota

225 25102130 3903314170 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV SAYAR MAL YADAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 85.6404038 350 316388 225 All India and State Quota

226 25100269 3923206168 VASUNDHRA ROLAN PARMESWAR LAL ROLAN Female Yes SC 85.2292813 346 325724 226 All India and State Quota

227 25100472 3904209196 ANANYA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 85.2292813 346 325858 227 All India and State Quota

228 25104744 3905201331 POOJA MAHAWAR ROOPCHAND MAHAWAR Female Yes SC 85.1134989 345 326810 228 All India and State Quota

229 25102788 3922102250 MONIKA MEENA BHARAT RAJ MEENA Female Yes ST 85.0056828 344 329040 229 All India and State Quota

230 25102829 3003309324 ROSHNI GAMOT KANTILAL GAMOT Female Yes EWS 85.0056828 344 329514 230 All India and State Quota

231 25102679 3916102081 AARTI SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 85.0056828 344 329915 231 All India and State Quota

232 25102719 3923116318 MOOL SINGH NARAYAN SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 84.9031171 343 331678 232 All India and State Quota

233 25101336 3903817113 PRANVEE YOGI ASHKARAN YOGI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 84.7956631 342 334210 233 All India and State Quota

234 25104065 3912102196 KOMAL AHEER BHAGWAN LAL AHEER Female Yes OBC (Creamy Layer) 84.7956631 342 335127 234 All India and State Quota

235 25101925 3923107282 ISHIKA KUMAWAT SURENDRA KUMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 84.7956631 342 335491 235 All India and State Quota
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236 25100261 3903209449 RITIKA DINESH Female Yes SC 84.5655467 340 339074 236 All India and State Quota

237 25100981 3903811093 MONIKA GURJAR MOHAN LAL GURJAR Female Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 84.5655467 340 339155 237 All India and State Quota

238 25100557 3914102224 KRISHNA GOPAL RAMBABU LAKHERA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 84.5655467 340 340807 238 All India and State Quota

239 25103397 3903601413 ROSHNI MEENA NARAYAN LAL MEENA Female Yes ST 84.4605822 339 341075 239 All India and State Quota

240 25100622 3922105195 ANJALI MEENA SURESH CHAND MEENA Female Yes ST 84.4605822 339 342724 240 All India and State Quota

241 25105061 3920104145 KHUSHI SISODIYA KISHAN LAL Female Yes SC 84.3567492 338 343599 241 All India and State Quota

242 25102868 3903812371 EKTA MEENA POORANMAL MEENA Female Yes ST 84.3567492 338 343940 242 All India and State Quota

243 25102921 3915102101 MS PRIYANSHI SHARMA DAUJI SHARMA Female Yes EWS 84.3567492 338 345185 243 All India and State Quota

244 25101579 3905105065 HARDIK MAHAJAN RAJKUMAR MAHAJAN Male Yes EWS 84.2494309 337 347582 244 All India and State Quota

245 25102991 3911104116 DEEPAK KUMAR KHATIK BHAIRU LAL KHATIK Male Yes SC 84.1393064 336 348271 245 All India and State Quota

246 25104181 3901107235 ARNAV VIJAY KUMAR Male Yes SC 84.0214419 335 352209 246 All India and State Quota

247 25100994 3905603220 BHAVESH NAGAR CHANDRA MOHAN NAGAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.9131279 334 353506 247 All India and State Quota

248 25104701 3923205056 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.9131279 334 354232 248 All India and State Quota

249 25101818 3923314038 SACHIN DOI PRAHLAD GURJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.9131279 334 354240 249 All India and State Quota

250 25101933 3923415032 BHAWANA MEENA DHULI LAL MEENA Female Yes ST 83.9131279 334 354725 250 All India and State Quota

251 25101207 3904307138 SAKSHI SONI ASHOK KUMAR SONI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.806036 333 356580 251 All India and State Quota

252 25103936 3923317189 VIKAS KUMAR AKHAND VINOD KUMAR AKHAND Male Yes SC 83.806036 333 356627 252 All India and State Quota

253 25103623 3903605043 TANU KUMAWAT PRAKASH KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.6978125 332 359053 253 All India and State Quota

254 25103224 3903412160 ANVESHA SINGH RATAN SINGH Female Yes ST 83.4689182 330 363422 254 All India and State Quota

255 25100015 3905309233 NEERAJ RAKESH Male Yes SC 83.4689182 330 364518 255 All India and State Quota

256 25103528 3924103134 AKSHITA KUMARI HIMA RAM Female Yes SC 83.4689182 330 364944 256 All India and State Quota

257 25101098 3901121226 RISHABH KUMAR MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA Male Yes ST 83.3596084 329 365764 257 All India and State Quota

258 25102998 3904407008 HARISH KUMAR BUDDHPAL SINGH Male Yes SC 83.245546 328 368791 258 All India and State Quota

259 25102124 3923318273 NEMICHAND KEDAR MAL GUJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.0249349 326 374974 259 All India and State Quota

260 25102756 3923106010 HIMAKSHI CHOUDHARY MOOL CHAND Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 83.0249349 326 375025 260 All India and State Quota

261 25101725 3912101344 MS.KHUSHI SUTHAR NAND LAL SUTHAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 82.7836838 324 380145 261 All India and State Quota

262 25102255 3923209216 TUSHAR SHARMA HITENDRA SHARMA Male Yes EWS 82.7836838 324 380192 262 All India and State Quota

263 25100069 3903317479 SAMIKSHA BADGOTI BANWARI LAL BAIRWA Female Yes SC 82.6687614 323 382770 263 All India and State Quota

264 25101179 3904210225 PARI SANKHLA GIREESH SANKHLA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 82.552798 322 384563 264 All India and State Quota

265 25105076 3905410200 LAVISH SINGHAL GAJANAND SINGHAL Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 82.552798 322 385361 265 All India and State Quota

266 25100719 3901203069 PAWAN SINGAR HARI SINGH SINGAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 82.4357482 321 387872 266 All India and State Quota

267 25104743 3923307013 RASHMI SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHARIA Female Yes SC 82.3104607 320 389082 267 All India and State Quota

268 25100851 3908104118 PIYUSH SOAN KESHARI LAL SOAN Male Yes SC 82.3104607 320 389352 268 All India and State Quota

269 25104379 3906206034 SOURABH MEGHWAL RAJKUMAR MEGHWAL Male Yes SC 82.1976204 319 392816 269 All India and State Quota

270 25102874 3904404059 ADHISTHA BHATI RATAN BHATI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 81.8515405 316 398997 270 All India and State Quota

271 25104575 3903214301 DIVYANSHU SHARMA BRAJESH SHARMA Male Yes EWS 81.8515405 316 400717 271 All India and State Quota

272 25100360 3903702335 ASHUTOSH SHARMA BABU LAL SHARMA Male Yes EWS 81.7206404 315 402168 272 All India and State Quota

273 25105064 3923301002 DIVYANSHI YADAV DINESH YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 81.7206404 315 402326 273 All India and State Quota

274 25101688 3918101174 RIYA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA Female Yes ST 81.605039 314 405133 274 All India and State Quota

275 25100566 3903318435 TANISHA CHOUDHARY HARI SINGH SINGAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 81.605039 314 405841 275 All India and State Quota

276 25103096 3916102265 RADHIKA KANWAR MAHENDER SINGH BHATI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 81.605039 314 406188 276 All India and State Quota

277 25100675 3923317072 AKSHITA MANDIWAL SHIVPAL JAT Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 81.605039 314 406254 277 All India and State Quota

278 25103408 3904305151 HONEY KHICHI ATMARAM KHICHI Female Yes SC 81.4925156 313 407416 278 All India and State Quota

279 25100978 3905515360 ANANT MALAV RADHE SHYAM MALAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 81.4925156 313 407814 279 All India and State Quota

280 25104488 3902117460 RUKHAMA DEVA RAM Female Yes SC 81.2537087 311 411932 280 All India and State Quota

281 25100832 3923321069 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JAI KISHOR CHOUDHARY Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 81.2537087 311 412557 281 All India and State Quota

282 25101395 3923211151 VISHAL BALOT RAMPHOOL MEENA Male Yes ST 81.1218128 310 415067 282 All India and State Quota

283 25105056 3923407371 ALFIYA SOLANKI IMRAN SOLANKI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 81.1218128 310 415304 283 All India and State Quota

284 25103459 3905610215 ARYAN MEENA SUKH LAL MEENA Male Yes ST 81.0004178 309 419098 284 All India and State Quota

285 25104475 3910107060 MUSKAN MEENA KESHAV DEV MEENA Female Yes ST 80.7630594 307 422462 285 All India and State Quota

286 25100932 3923412006 SUNAYANA MEGHWAL GIRDHARI RAM Female Yes SC 80.6412117 306 427143 286 All India and State Quota

287 25100630 3904105396 LAXMI MANA RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 80.5005348 305 430594 287 All India and State Quota

288 25101345 3907112230 NITISH KUMAR BAIRWA OMPRAKASH BAIRWA Male Yes SC 80.3781893 304 431310 288 All India and State Quota

289 25100696 3904403111 AKSHAT KHAN MO RAIESH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 80.3781893 304 431887 289 All India and State Quota
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290 25102326 3909104215 KHUSHBOO RANSA RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 80.1306014 302 436707 290 All India and State Quota

291 25100844 3907109001 JYOTI YADAV VIKRAM SINGH YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 80.1306014 302 436857 291 All India and State Quota

292 25101543 3906201049 LAXMAN LAL DEVA RAM Male Yes SC 80.0038654 301 439965 292 All India and State Quota

293 25104513 3920106066 ARCHANA HARDINA RAM CHAHAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.8618306 300 444468 293 All India and State Quota

294 25102942 3904401116 PRACHI SANKHLA GAJENDRA SINGH SANKHLA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.620308 298 448304 294 All India and State Quota

295 25103156 3904104192 NAND KISHORE JITENDRA KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.4913089 297 452551 295 All India and State Quota

296 25100287 3903707102 ARNAV VIJAY LALIT VIJAY Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 79.4913089 297 453036 296 All India and State Quota

297 25102281 3906205147 MANAN RALAUTI GOVIND LAL MEGHWAL Male Yes SC 79.3619023 296 453134 297 All India and State Quota

298 25100756 3903406064 PRAMOD BANWARI LAL Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.3619023 296 454034 298 All India and State Quota

299 25100260 3901116098 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY NATHU RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.2166086 295 458988 299 All India and State Quota

300 25101736 3911105199 NAMIT JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 79.0874284 294 460069 300 All India and State Quota

301 25102177 3923401191 RAVINA CHOUDHARY KANARAM BHAIRA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.0874284 294 460987 301 All India and State Quota

302 25102916 3903403201 POORVI MODANI SUNIL MODANI Female Yes EWS 79.0874284 294 461401 302 All India and State Quota

303 25100668 2209105541 SANJANA MAHAWER BHAG CHAND MAHAWER Female Yes SC 78.5502941 290 472447 303 All India and State Quota

304 25100561 3903104082 HRIDHAY JAIN SANDEEP JAIN Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 78.5502941 290 473013 304 All India and State Quota

305 25104500 3923311320 DINESH KUMAR SAINI SURESH KUMAR SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 78.4205254 289 475771 305 All India and State Quota

306 25102259 3904303118 RAM RATAN BISHNOI MALA RAM BISHNOI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 78.0208544 286 484172 306 All India and State Quota

307 25103503 3903208176 REKHA VERMA RATAN KUMAR VERMA Female Yes SC 77.8649239 285 488182 307 All India and State Quota

308 25100923 3912102159 GARGI SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 77.7375994 284 489451 308 All India and State Quota

309 25102755 3924102075 DHANIKSHA BADGUJAR CHAMPA LAL BADGUJAR Female Yes SC 77.7375994 284 490512 309 All India and State Quota

310 25104295 3913101192 MADHU PRAJAPAT CHUNNILAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 77.4753917 282 497002 310 All India and State Quota

311 25103185 3907111457 NAVEEN KUMAR MINA RUP NARAYAN MINA Male Yes ST 77.3359369 281 498648 311 All India and State Quota

312 25101926 3906206382 AKSHAY RAJ NINAMA RAJENDRA KUMAR NINAMA Male Yes ST-STA 77.1772905 280 501014 312 All India and State Quota

313 25103913 3908106287 ALIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMED SADIK Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 77.1772905 280 501930 313 All India and State Quota

314 25104675 3903815351 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR VIRENDRA BUNKAR Male Yes SC 77.1772905 280 502264 314 All India and State Quota

315 25102109 3923208031 ANISHA MEENA SURESH KUMAR MEENA Female Yes ST 77.1772905 280 503042 315 All India and State Quota

316 25101983 3903311167 AAKANSHA SHARMA AMAR CHAND SHARMA Female Yes EWS 77.0451683 279 505093 316 All India and State Quota

317 25103607 3904408248 YASH GAUR RAJESH KUMAR GAUR Male Yes UR (Unreserved) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

77.0451683 279 506647 317 All India and State Quota, 

Elegible Priority VI

318 25103952 3923416307 SNEHA VERMA RANJEET SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 77.0451683 279 506861 318 All India and State Quota

319 25105071 3904307146 VARUN MUNNA RAM Male Yes SC 76.9082934 278 507328 319 All India and State Quota

320 25104417 3923103021 ANSHIKA CHARAN MAHENDRA SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 76.6277542 276 513778 320 All India and State Quota

321 25100279 3905417419 SHOYAB AKHTAR HAMID MOHAMMAD Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 76.190515 273 525227 321 All India and State Quota

322 25104420 3923423152 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA RAMAWATAR MEENA Male Yes ST 76.0521464 272 527807 322 All India and State Quota

323 25100441 3905610177 MAYANK MEENA KIRODI LAL MEENA Male Yes ST 75.735578 270 533956 323 All India and State Quota

324 25100010 3910107364 NITESH MEENA VEEREE SINGH Male Yes ST Yes Wards of All 

serving and retired 

Paramilitary 

personnel.

75.735578 270 535705 324 All India and State Quota, 

Absent 

325 25104795 3903815353 BASRAM GURJAR GIRIRAJ DHABAI Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 75.735578 270 535894 325 All India and State Quota

326 25103340 3907103088 DIVYA RAJENDRA AGARWAL Female Yes EWS 75.5925926 269 536793 326 All India and State Quota

327 25100284 3901107068 KHUSHI TAILOR MUKESH TAILOR Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 75.5925926 269 536968 327 All India and State Quota

328 25100788 3906212292 DEVANSH LABANA DEVILAL LABANA Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 75.5925926 269 538779 328 All India and State Quota

329 25101699 3911102598 NAZNEEN BANU MOHAMMED SHABBIR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 75.1651755 266 545711 329 All India and State Quota

330 25101312 3905410136 YUKTA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 74.9972955 265 549563 330 All India and State Quota

331 25103626 3910108070 DIVYA CHAUDHARY SURENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 74.9972955 265 551495 331 All India and State Quota

332 25101770 3902117028 SANJANA JANAGAL RAMESHWAR LAL JANAGAL Female Yes SC 74.9972955 265 551985 332 All India and State Quota

333 25102438 3905106010 KHUSHBU PARMAR KHETARAM PARMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 74.7080206 263 558622 333 All India and State Quota

334 25105072 3923307138 SNEHA YADAV SUBHASH YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 74.5672079 262 560233 334 All India and State Quota

335 25100037 3923316153 KAJAL PAREEK MURARI LAL PAREEK Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 74.5672079 262 560286 335 All India and State Quota

336 25100897 3903512565 SEEMA AWANA MALI RAM AWANA Female Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 74.5672079 262 561659 336 All India and State Quota

337 25103425 3901112238 RAHUL NITESH KUMAR Male Yes SC 74.4135857 261 562801 337 All India and State Quota
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338 25104574 3903114365 RUCHIKA SHARMA RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes EWS 73.7966983 257 577257 338 All India and State Quota

339 25101654 3912104454 AARCHI VIJAYVERGIYA RAJESH KUMAR VIJAYVERGIYA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 73.6451129 256 580518 339 All India and State Quota

340 25100351 3904309164 GAGAN BHAGWANA RAM Female Yes SC Yes Wards of serving 

defence personnel

73.4696288 255 582499 340 All India and State Quota, 

Elegible Priority VIII

341 25100691 3906112124 VISHAL AHARI SUBHASH CHANDRA AHARI Male Yes ST-STA 73.4696288 255 583410 341 All India and State Quota

342 25103415 3902103015 KIRAN CHOUDHARY NAND RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 73.012655 252 594581 342 All India and State Quota

343 25103046 3923116450 BHAWANA VIJAY PAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 73.012655 252 595677 343 All India and State Quota

344 25101013 3914109169 YOGENDRA KUMAR YOGI BHANU PRAKASH YOGI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 72.6716899 250 603545 344 All India and State Quota

345 25100753 3905305286 RAHUL BAIRWA SANWARIYA LAL BAIRWA Male Yes SC 72.3568415 248 607776 345 All India and State Quota

346 25101227 3921102361 TUSHAR PARMAR RAM MOHAN PARMAR Male Yes SC 72.2024952 247 613270 346 All India and State Quota

347 25102875 3904106239 PRIYANKA SHEKHAWAT SURENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT Female Yes EWS 71.8628879 245 618436 347 All India and State Quota

348 25100967 3905515416 YATHARTH SHARMA RAMESH CHAND SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 71.8628879 245 618980 348 All India and State Quota

349 25104277 3903610182 SANJANA MEENA NAHARSINGH Female Yes ST 71.5566847 243 625298 349 All India and State Quota

350 25100171 3905417276 NARENDRA SANKHLA BHEEMA RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 71.3985816 242 631457 350 All India and State Quota

351 25103166 3904409253 MISHEL BHATIA RAJENDER KUMAR BHATIA Female Yes SC 71.2358163 241 633147 351 All India and State Quota

352 25101618 3906113135 HIMANSHU KHAJJA MAHENDRA SINGH KHAJJA Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 70.7182355 238 645563 352 All India and State Quota

353 25100194 3923212005 BHAVYA KUMAWAT MAHESH KUMAR KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 70.1957664 235 655246 353 All India and State Quota

354 25102644 3923105236 ADITYA SWAMI RAMESH KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 70.1957664 235 657824 354 All India and State Quota

355 25101120 3905315032 KRIPI GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 70.028158 234 660387 355 All India and State Quota

356 25104303 3923402226 DEEPAK YADAV BABU LAL YADAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 69.5281392 231 670338 356 All India and State Quota

357 25100239 3906212138 RAGHAV DAVE RAJESH DAVE Male Yes EWS 69.1554449 229 679026 357 All India and State Quota

358 25102263 3904101200 MANISH SONI RAJENDRA SONI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 69.1554449 229 679236 358 All India and State Quota

359 25102612 3923419310 VIKASH KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 68.9811376 228 683849 359 All India and State Quota

360 25103116 3903507643 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY SHARWAN LAL JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 68.8087766 227 687119 360 All India and State Quota

361 25104828 3918111127 PRIYANI PRABHU DAYAL Female Yes SC 68.252813 224 698860 361 All India and State Quota

362 25102703 3923406010 AVNI VERMA SUBHKARAN VERMA Female Yes SC 68.0772384 223 702814 362 All India and State Quota

363 25100127 3905306230 HARSH GOCHER TEEKAM CHAND GOCHER Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 68.0772384 223 704746 363 All India and State Quota

364 25100953 3912104169 PRATIBHA SOLANKI DILIP KUMAR SOLANKI Female Yes SC 67.8968659 222 706613 364 All India and State Quota

365 25101465 3923319263 NIKITA YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 67.8968659 222 708872 365 All India and State Quota

366 25105024 3905113015 JYOTI KUMARI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 67.5124032 220 715976 366 All India and State Quota

367 25102989 3903602449 AYAN KHAN MOHAMMAD ZAKIR Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 67.3335696 219 717786 367 All India and State Quota

368 25100523 3923213341 ARCHANA MEENA RAKESH KUMAR MEENA Female Yes ST 67.3335696 219 720341 368 All India and State Quota

369 25102488 3903111248 SIDDHI SHARMA VIJAY SHARMA Female Yes EWS 67.1589908 218 723335 369 All India and State Quota

370 25101335 3904204086 AZEEM KHAN ABDUL SATTAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 66.9799309 217 726126 370 All India and State Quota

371 25104553 3903506438 PRIYANSHU RAMESHWAR LAL Male Yes SC 66.4033274 214 740341 371 All India and State Quota

372 25104904 3918109151 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 66.2273454 213 744629 372 All India and State Quota

373 25102996 3903406428 ADITYA BARWAR RAJPAL BUNKAR Male Yes SC 65.8496268 211 752517 373 All India and State Quota

374 25103885 3914108290 KAVITA SAINI NAND LAL SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 65.6281557 210 755500 374 All India and State Quota

375 25103367 3904110040 RAMDEV DADHICH SHYAM SUNDER DADHICH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 65.6281557 210 755612 375 All India and State Quota

376 25105042 3903808067 AKANSHA RATHORE NAND SINGH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 65.2559592 208 767587 376 All India and State Quota

377 25103354 3903305049 LATISHA JAT HIMTA RAM JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 65.0690236 207 770373 377 All India and State Quota

378 25101397 3903411036 BHUMIKA MINA BAJRANG LAL Female Yes ST 65.0690236 207 771233 378 All India and State Quota

379 25100286 3904105033 DIKSHITA SHARMA JUGALKISHOR SHARMA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 64.641878 205 776421 379 All India and State Quota

380 25103639 3906113136 PAYAL MEGHWAL NARU LAL MEGHWAL Female Yes SC 64.4547161 204 783297 380 All India and State Quota

381 25100304 3903310051 PARUL VERMA MADAN LAL VERMA Female Yes SC 64.26769 203 787820 381 All India and State Quota

382 25101283 3115203168 ANKITA SANJAY MALVIYA SANJAY Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 64.26769 203 789081 382 All India and State Quota

383 25102876 3905415050 DIVYANSH MALVIYA BANSHI LAL LOHAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 63.8762115 201 797700 383 All India and State Quota

384 25104719 3923414028 OM CHULET UMESH KUMAR CHULET Male Yes EWS 63.6395773 200 799688 384 All India and State Quota

385 25103209 3905406092 USMITA NAGAR NARESH KUMAR NAGAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 63.6395773 200 801077 385 All India and State Quota

386 25104769 3905513270 VAIBHAV MEHTA BADRI LAL MEHTA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 63.4495638 199 806418 386 All India and State Quota

387 25104082 3903405124 PRAGYA MEENA RAJESH KUMAR MEENA Female Yes ST 62.8556699 196 816934 387 All India and State Quota

388 25105043 3905101535 MUSKAN MOHD. ATEEK Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 62.8556699 196 818824 388 All India and State Quota

389 25101742 3920110230 CHHAVI CHANGAL SUBHASH CHANGAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 62.6161841 195 821496 389 All India and State Quota
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390 25100129 3910106264 PREM SINGH TEJ SINGH RAJPUT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

62.6161841 195 822140 390 All India and State Quota, 

Absent 

391 25103310 3903306075 MOHAMMED REHAN KHAN ABDUL SALAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 62.6161841 195 822722 391 All India and State Quota

392 25105070 3901107334 EKTA NIRVAN ANAND NIRVAN Female Yes ST 62.4181138 194 828197 392 All India and State Quota

393 25105083 3902103432 SARITA JAT PABU RAM JAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 62.4181138 194 829251 393 All India and State Quota

394 25101150 3903815582 DEVENDRA CHARANWAL LAXMINARAYAN BAIRWA Male Yes SC 62.0122418 192 836183 394 All India and State Quota

395 25104618 3913106164 MANJIT SHEKHAWAT LAL SINGH Female Yes EWS 61.5479354 190 844830 395 All India and State Quota

396 25102383 3907111227 RAHUL KARAN SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 61.5479354 190 848625 396 All India and State Quota

397 25102188 3925101438 TANNU KANWAR BHANWAR SINGH PARIHAR Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 61.5479354 190 849148 397 All India and State Quota

398 25100845 3901107289 ASHOK KUMAR BHEEL MAHAVEER PRASAD BHEEL Male Yes ST 61.3428494 189 852328 398 All India and State Quota

399 25101696 3923103426 REENA NARWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR BUNKER Female Yes SC 61.135636 188 855264 399 All India and State Quota

400 25101767 3919109034 KRISTI AGRAWAL YOGENDRA KUMAR Female Yes EWS 60.9252995 187 859526 400 All India and State Quota

401 25100119 3905511217 DIYA RAJORIA DEVI SHANKAR RAJORIA Female Yes SC 60.9252995 187 859972 401 All India and State Quota

402 25103650 3904403207 HARDIK SINGH BHATI NAIN SINGH BHATI Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 60.9252995 187 862399 402 All India and State Quota

403 25100162 3902106232 KHYATI SHARMA SARVAPRIYA SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 60.4467353 185 869469 403 All India and State Quota

404 25101320 3905114371 MOHIT BASER ARVIND KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 60.2365346 184 874681 404 All India and State Quota

405 25101622 3910102402 RUPESH SHARMA RANJEET SHARMA Male Yes EWS 60.0243876 183 882062 405 All India and State Quota

406 25102781 3902107053 DHEERAJ KHUDIYA KUNDAN MAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 59.8124669 182 884713 406 All India and State Quota

407 25103883 3903816136 MOHD SAMEER MOHD SALEEM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 59.3126292 180 895961 407 All India and State Quota

408 25100955 3903507145 NIKITA GHANSHYAM Female Yes SC 58.4434465 176 915465 408 All India and State Quota

409 25104129 3901105126 YOGITA SHARMA BHUDEV SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 58.1565706 175 918794 409 All India and State Quota

410 25103694 3901110002 POONAM SONI DILIP SONI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 58.1565706 175 919072 410 All India and State Quota

411 25100151 3902106121 KANUPRIYA BISHNOI DEVKISHAN BISHNOI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 58.1565706 175 920078 411 All India and State Quota

412 25101951 3913107023 RAJAT KUMAR CHOTH MAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 58.1565706 175 920289 412 All India and State Quota

413 25101549 3923407210 PAYAL KANWAR KISHOR SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 57.9416625 174 925225 413 All India and State Quota

414 25100774 3907111071 HEMLATA VERMA KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA Female Yes SC 57.9416625 174 929074 414 All India and State Quota

415 25101955 3901119257 SUNIL KUMAR GURJAR SURESH KUMAR GURJAR Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 56.9720416 170 950137 415 All India and State Quota

416 25101389 3924104209 HARSH DHAWAL MADAN LAL DHAWAL Male Yes SC 56.0514403 166 968593 416 All India and State Quota

417 25101723 3902103107 SNEHA PANDIT GYAN PRAKASH Female Yes SC 55.7449203 165 971266 417 All India and State Quota

418 25102473 3911105245 SANWARMAL PRABHU LAL PURBIYA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 55.0363755 162 990433 418 All India and State Quota

419 25103036 3904307246 NEERAJ GARG KAILASH CHANDRA GARG Male Yes SC 54.4704087 160 1001102 419 All India and State Quota

420 25104987 3903401095 POONAM KUMARI KHOKHAR BALRAM KHOKHAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 53.7444378 157 1020438 420 All India and State Quota

421 25102106 3905417068 MAHIMA RANI DINESH KUMAR Female Yes SC 53.4906037 156 1022978 421 All India and State Quota

422 25105073 3905117188 MADHVI SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes EWS 53.4906037 156 1023843 422 All India and State Quota

423 25100086 3903207201 TWISHA GAUR AKASH GAUR Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 53.4906037 156 1025700 423 All India and State Quota

424 25102697 3903316015 GARGI SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 53.4906037 156 1026218 424 All India and State Quota

425 25102602 3923111218 MUSKAN PANDEY NAROTTAM LAL SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 53.1612258 155 1034140 425 All India and State Quota

426 25104830 3903302071 RITIKA JHAROTIA RAMESH CHAND JHAROTIA Female Yes SC 52.6686302 153 1041201 426 All India and State Quota

427 25102857 3923101005 SHASHI NARNOLIYA RAMCHANDRA Female Yes SC 52.6686302 153 1045134 427 All India and State Quota

428 25104993 3912104111 DEEPIKA AHIR DEVI LAL AHIR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 51.8103559 150 1061581 428 All India and State Quota

429 25104128 3903403172 ADITYA SORAN PRABHU SORAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 51.5580607 149 1068176 429 All India and State Quota

430 25103838 3921104064 SUMITRA TOP SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 51.3062182 148 1072892 430 All India and State Quota

431 25100815 3903312080 CHETNA VERMA GOPAL KRISHAN NAROLIA Female Yes SC 51.3062182 148 1072944 431 All India and State Quota

432 25103332 3901101203 DEVANSH VERMA JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 50.7789059 146 1082969 432 All India and State Quota

433 25105050 3923312086 RENUKA SANJAY Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 50.7789059 146 1085647 433 All India and State Quota

434 25101330 3907107065 JEEVIKA FANAN LALA RAM Female Yes SC 50.4148115 145 1088042 434 All India and State Quota

435 25104510 3911104259 RITIKA CHHIPA PRAHLAD KUMAR CHHIPA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 50.4148115 145 1088407 435 All India and State Quota

436 25101706 3903509624 ISHA JAWAN SINGH HARITWAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 50.4148115 145 1091228 436 All India and State Quota

437 25102230 3921101034 CHIRAG JOSHI VIJESH KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 50.1587595 144 1096089 437 All India and State Quota

438 25100973 3902117157 YAJAT MATHUR SANJAY MATHUR Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 50.1587595 144 1098333 438 All India and State Quota

439 25104104 3904405212 LAKSHITA PRAHLAD SINGH Female Yes ST 49.8964612 143 1106514 439 All India and State Quota

440 25105036 3905501164 BABITA VERMA GOPAL VERMA Female Yes SC 49.3541669 141 1118688 440 All India and State Quota
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441 25104143 3903501379 KARAMVEER MUNSHIRAM Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 48.1642064 137 1143310 441 All India and State Quota

442 25104192 3903307071 LOKESH DANGI MOTILAL Male Yes SC 47.875701 136 1146566 442 All India and State Quota

443 25102392 3903212697 AKSHAY KUMAR SUMAN RAMDAYAL SUMAN Male Yes SC 47.1987044 134 1165450 443 All India and State Quota

444 25102111 3925103212 HARISH KUMAR BHAGIRATH Male Yes SC 45.9134656 130 1188446 444 All India and State Quota

445 25103988 3906111093 PREMLATA NINAMA HARISH CHANDRA NINAMA Female Yes ST-STA 45.9134656 130 1191300 445 All India and State Quota

446 25101621 3904308056 MOHAMMED UMAIR MOHAMMED ADNAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 45.6296222 129 1195967 446 All India and State Quota

447 25105063 3905216216 SWATI KUMARI PYARE LAL Female Yes SC 45.6296222 129 1198002 447 All India and State Quota

448 25103957 3923322065 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMPRATAP KUMAWAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 45.3443304 128 1205034 448 All India and State Quota

449 25103393 3905210172 AARIB ABRAR AHEMAD ABRAR AHEMAD Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 45.3443304 128 1205861 449 All India and State Quota

450 25103468 3914109153 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA RAMPRASAD MEENA Male Yes ST 44.7489428 126 1219492 450 All India and State Quota

451 25101739 3920105089 TANU SHREE DEEPAK NIRWAN Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 44.3059552 125 1225347 451 All India and State Quota

452 25104799 3903507180 HARSHIT TUNDAK GAJRAJ SINGH TUNDAK Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 44.0102077 124 1231501 452 All India and State Quota

453 25101469 3903510225 AVINASH KUMAR BAIRWA SUNIL BAIRWA Male Yes SC 43.0897875 121 1252688 453 All India and State Quota

454 25103258 3918107070 RACHANA DARIYA SINGH Female Yes SC 42.3355725 119 1273555 454 All India and State Quota

455 25102086 3905414099 SAJIYA MANSOORI ABDUL WAHAB Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 42.0256124 118 1278428 455 All India and State Quota

456 25102958 3907104471 MANISH KUMAR NEMICHAND JATAV Male Yes SC 41.7188661 117 1287007 456 All India and State Quota

457 25101968 3901206284 MOHAMMAD DANISH RAYAZUDDEEN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 41.3874967 116 1291201 457 All India and State Quota

458 25105057 3903812299 HUSNA BANO MOHD MUSTAFA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 40.5927714 114 1307766 458 All India and State Quota

459 25102020 3923108046 KUMKUM ASHOK KUMAR BARALA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 40.2788283 113 1313705 459 All India and State Quota

460 25102863 3923203193 DIVYA MARWAL ANIL KUMAR MARWAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 40.2788283 113 1317845 460 All India and State Quota

461 25100240 1504103168 SHWETA KUMARI GARBHU KAPRI Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 90.6996597 403 205427 461 Only AIQ

462 25104685 2315107375 PRIYANKA SUNIL KUMAR Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 87.8485523 372 268054 462 Only AIQ

463 25104865 2001314088 ANUSHKA SINGH MANOJ KR SINGH Female No UR (Unreserved) 87.3588987 367 277496 463 Only AIQ

464 25105079 3201203203 KHURAIJAM VELENTINA DEVI KHURAIJAM HERAMANI SINGH Female No SC 83.6978125 332 358009 464 Only AIQ

465 25101771 2306115014 DIKSHA SATPAL Female No EWS 82.8988778 325 377590 465 Only AIQ

466 25105085 3201101318 JIMMY DEVI TAKHELLAMBAM T BHEIGYACHANDRA SINGH Female No SC 81.8515405 316 400798 466 Only AIQ

467 25104918 3902105181 TOSHIBA TIWARI ANAND TIWARI Female No UR (Unreserved) 80.0038654 301 440390 467 Only AIQ

468 25100412 3810104193 KRISHNA PRASAD NARAYAN SAHU Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 79.7396209 299 447540 468 Only AIQ

469 25105048 2214111328 VISHNUJI SHRAVANJI CHAVADA SHRAVANJI Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 73.9412226 258 574417 469 Only AIQ

470 25104617 2405102467 PALAK KAPOOR BHIKHAM RAM Female No ST 70.028158 234 660975 470 Only AIQ

471 25105045 2201107048 SHAIKH RUSHANBANU FARUK HUSEN SHAIKH FARUK HUSEN Female No UR (Unreserved) 65.8496268 211 754264 471 Only AIQ

472 25105069 3109404096 KAMBLE YASHASHREE CHANDRAKANT CHANDRAKANT Female No SC 53.4906037 156 1025762 472 Only AIQ

473 25104944 3127105045 CHITTE NAKUL RAKESH RAKESH Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 51.3062182 148 1072743 473 Only AIQ

474 25105047 2214106244 DABHI SHITALBA CHARANSINH CHARANSINH Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 42.3355725 119 1271633 474 Only AIQ

475 25200921 MOHMMAD RAMJAN MALIR KHAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 475 All India and State Quota

476 25200852 JITENDRA KUMAR POORAN MAL Male Yes SC 476 All India and State Quota

477 25200529 SHUBHAM KATARA BABLESH KATARA Male Yes EWS 477 All India and State Quota

478 25200827 HARSH JALORA GANPAT JALORA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 478 All India and State Quota

479 25200839 PRIYA KUMAWAT SANTOSH KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 479 All India and State Quota

480 25200474 SUNITA DANGI GHEWAR RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 480 All India and State Quota

481 25200888 HINA KUMARI RANO Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 481 All India and State Quota

482 25200962 ABHISHEK SINGH BISHNOI HANUMAN SINGH BISHNOI Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 482 All India and State Quota

483 25200925 DUSHYANT SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 483 All India and State Quota

484 25200831 MUKESH KUMAR BHOORA RAM Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 484 All India and State Quota

485 25200074 DR. NARENDRA KUMAR RAM LAL Male Yes SC 485 All India and State Quota

486 25200948 RADHIKA BIYANI RAJEEV BIYANI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 486 All India and State Quota

487 25200660 SUMAN KUMAWAT HANUMAN PRASAD KUMAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 487 All India and State Quota

488 25200914 BHOMA RAM RAJU RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 488 All India and State Quota

489 25102376 3923101520 RAHUL SOLANKI JAGDISH SOLANKI Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 22.2983393 70 1706448 489 All India and State Quota

490 25200947 RAJA RAM LAVVANSHI PARMANAND LAVVANSHI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 490 All India and State Quota

491 25200407 MANITA PANWAR SHISHPAL PANWAR Female Yes SC 491 All India and State Quota

492 25200730 VIRENDRA SAINI RAMSWAROOP SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 492 All India and State Quota

2. NEET Not Appeard / Not Qualified - Eligible for BNYS ONLY
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493 25200939 PAWAN KARELA MAGHA RAM KARELA Male Yes SC 493 All India and State Quota

494 25200822 SHIVANI SHARMA BHAGIRTH PRASHAD SHASHTRI Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 494 All India and State Quota

495 25200464 HIMANSHU MAHALA RAJENDRA MAHALA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 495 All India and State Quota

496 25200794 MADHU SAIN ANIL KUMAR SAIN Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 496 All India and State Quota

497 25200289 DIPANSHU KISHAN LAL Male Yes SC 497 All India and State Quota

498 25200708 SUSHIL SAINI MAMRAJ SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 498 All India and State Quota

499 25200878 RIYA CHOUDHARY BHANWAR LAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 499 All India and State Quota

500 25200952 KIRTI PUSHKARNA RAJ KUMAR PUSHKARNA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 500 All India and State Quota

501 25200747 ROHIT SHARMA KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 501 All India and State Quota

502 25200904 RAVINDRA KRIPARAM Male Yes SC 502 All India and State Quota

503 25200710 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 503 All India and State Quota

504 25200716 HEMANT SHARMA DEVENDER SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 504 All India and State Quota

505 25200568 KHUSHI CHHIPA SHIVLAL CHHIPA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 505 All India and State Quota

506 25200911 MAYANK VIJENDRA SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 506 All India and State Quota

507 25200459 AARYAN MAHALA RAM KUMAR MAHALA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 507 All India and State Quota

508 25200850 MOHAMMED RIZWAN MUGHAL MOHAMMED HAROON MUGHAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 508 All India and State Quota

509 25200749 KOMAL MADAN LAL KHACHARIA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 509 All India and State Quota

510 25200723 RUCHIKA HEMA RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 510 All India and State Quota

511 25200865 VANSHIKA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 511 All India and State Quota

512 25200766 UDAY PRATAP SINGH RATAN SINGH RATHORE Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 512 All India and State Quota

513 25200825 LOKENDRA SINGH MATADEEN SINGH Male Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 513 All India and State Quota

514 25200154 LOKENDRA SINGH ABHAY SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 514 All India and State Quota

515 25200797 SHIWANI PATEL HANUMAN JANU Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 515 All India and State Quota

516 25200899 HITEN SINGH RATHORE NARAYAN SINGH RATHORE Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 516 All India and State Quota

517 25200819 RUCHIKA BHASKAR MAHAVEER BHASKAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 517 All India and State Quota

518 25200894 DEVENDRA RAMDEV Male Yes SC 518 All India and State Quota

519 25200892 RAJU BHARTI NEM BHARTI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 519 All India and State Quota

520 25200964 MAGAN SINGH SURESH KUMAR Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 520 All India and State Quota

521 25200769 LALIT KUMAR NEMA RAM Female Yes SC 521 All India and State Quota

522 25200931 DEEKSHITA SAMSHER BHADU Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 522 All India and State Quota

523 25200012 RAHUL SHARMA KISHAN LAL SHARMA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 523 All India and State Quota

524 25200758 NIKKI SAINI BALBEER Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 524 All India and State Quota

525 25200810 SHRIYANSH VERMA VISHNU KUMAR VERMA Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 525 All India and State Quota

526 25200718 DIPESH KUMAR KHYALI RAM Male Yes SC 526 All India and State Quota

527 25200801 MANINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 527 All India and State Quota

528 25200386 KARAN JANGIR BHIMARAM JANGIR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 528 All India and State Quota

529 25200795 ISHIKA MUKESH YOGI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of ex-

service men. 

(Certificate Proforma 

2B)

529 All India and State Quota

530 25200461 BHARTI CHOUDHARY MALI RAM SEPAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 530 All India and State Quota

531 25200361 KAMAL LATA DEVILAL LATA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 531 All India and State Quota

532 25200860 CHANDERKALA SUBASH CHANDER Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 532 All India and State Quota

533 25200891 PUSHPA JALA RAM Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 533 All India and State Quota

534 25200799 MANISH KUMAR SITA RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 534 All India and State Quota

535 25200913 JAYESH DWIVEDI ASHOK DWIVEDI Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 535 All India and State Quota

536 25200721 MADHULIKA ATTAR SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 536 All India and State Quota

537 25200922 LALIT PRAKASH MADAN LAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 537 All India and State Quota

538 25200811 FALAK NAAZ GOURI SALIM GOURI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 538 All India and State Quota

539 25200241 MS.KAUSHLYA RATHORE MR.BHANWAR SINGH Female Yes EWS 539 All India and State Quota

540 25200944 PUKHA RAM MANGI LAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 540 All India and State Quota

541 25200906 TEENA SOLANKI VIRENDRA SOLANKI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 541 All India and State Quota

542 25200640 RAGINI TAMAN KUMAR Female Yes SC 542 All India and State Quota

543 25200957 TANU PAREEK BANSHILAL Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 543 All India and State Quota
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544 25200907 MS. TANISHA BENIWAL RANDHEER SINGH BENIWAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 544 All India and State Quota

545 25104740 3914108439 DEVANSH VASHISTH VIJAY SHANKAR SHARMA Male Yes EWS 12.6654075 48 1926199 545 All India and State Quota

546 25200774 SAROJ PRAHALAD SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 546 All India and State Quota

547 25200823 SAGAR VAISHNAV CHAMPA DAS VAISHNAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 547 All India and State Quota

548 25200354 SOURABH YADAV MOHAN LAL YADAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 548 All India and State Quota

549 25200026 KHUSHBU BANU JAULHUK ALI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Yes Wards of serving 

defence personnel

549 All India and State Quota, 

Absent 

550 25200863 ANANYA RAJKUMAR Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 550 All India and State Quota

551 25200433 RITIKA CHOUDHARY MOHAN LAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 551 All India and State Quota

552 25200920 AFSHEEN KHAN SHAREEF AHMED Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 552 All India and State Quota

553 25200918 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRDHARI RAM Male Yes SC 553 All India and State Quota

554 25200732 DIMPAL UMRAO SINGH POONIA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 554 All India and State Quota

555 25200715 KIRAN REPSWAL CHHOTU RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 555 All India and State Quota

556 25200946 UTTAM YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 556 All India and State Quota

557 25200326 ANCHAL SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 557 All India and State Quota

558 25200754 NIKITA RAJENDRA SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 558 All India and State Quota

559 25200840 NIKHIL KUMAR MEENA INDER SINGH MEENA Male Yes ST 559 All India and State Quota

560 25200792 CHOKHARAJ MEENA GOPAL MEENA Male Yes ST 560 All India and State Quota

561 25200893 MADHO SINGH RENWAT SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 561 All India and State Quota

562 25200953 SANWAR MAL SAINI HANUMAN RAM SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 562 All India and State Quota

563 25200761 DIMPAL MOOL CHAND GURJAR Female Yes MBC (Non Creamy Layer) 563 All India and State Quota

564 25200760 BANTU RAGHUVAR SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 564 All India and State Quota

565 25200872 NEERI BAIRWA BADRI NARAYAN BAIRWA Female Yes SC 565 All India and State Quota

566 25101089 3902112008 RADHIKA SONI BHARAT SONI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 36.9015402 104 1390762 566 All India and State Quota

567 25200817 MO IRFAN MO RAFIK Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 567 All India and State Quota

568 25200714 SOHAM CHAUHAN MOHAMMED SALEEM CHAUHAN Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 568 All India and State Quota

569 25200777 NAMAN ARORA RAJESH ARORA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 569 All India and State Quota

570 25200665 BABITA SAINI RAJENDRA PRASAD SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 570 All India and State Quota

571 25200950 RAKESH KUMAR BALDEVA RAM Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 571 All India and State Quota

572 25200805 RITIKA MAHENDRA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 572 All India and State Quota

573 25200775 SHAMUNA BANO SALEEM GOURI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 573 All India and State Quota

574 25200912 ADITI CHOUDHARY LOKENDRA SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 574 All India and State Quota

575 25200584 DEEPAK CHAHAR DALJEET SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 575 All India and State Quota

576 25104609 3903607098 LAVISHKA JAIN RAHUL JAIN Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 45.9134656 130 1187324 576 All India and State Quota

577 25200951 MAHIMAN SHARMA BHAGCHAND SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 577 All India and State Quota

578 25200160 PRIYANSHI MANDAVLIYA GOPAL MANDAVLIYA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 578 All India and State Quota

579 25200787 AKANKSHA KATARIA SOHAN LAL KATARIA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 579 All India and State Quota

580 25200864 SACHIN PARMAR BHANWAR DEVI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 580 All India and State Quota

581 25200896 HIMANSHU SHARMA PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 581 All India and State Quota

582 25200790 DIGVIJAY DEG INDRAJ DEG Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 582 All India and State Quota

583 25200786 DIVYA KUMARI PRABHU RAM Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 583 All India and State Quota

584 25200781 ZUNED KHAN MAJLISH KHAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 584 All India and State Quota

585 25200752 BRAHM KUMARI MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA Female Yes ST 585 All India and State Quota

586 25200881 MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA MOHAMMAD RAFEEK Male Yes OBC (Creamy Layer) 586 All India and State Quota

587 25200832 NEETU SERAWAT GHANSHYAM SERAWAT Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 587 All India and State Quota

588 25200808 KHYATI MAHOLIYA GAUTAM KUMAR MAHOLIYA Female Yes SC 588 All India and State Quota

589 25200052 FIJA BANO MOHAMMAD RAFIK Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 589 All India and State Quota

590 25200402 JAI PRAKSH CHOUDHARY RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 590 All India and State Quota

591 25200916 MOHIT KRISHAN MUDGAL YOGESH KRISHAN MUDGAL Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 591 All India and State Quota

592 25200778 UJJAWAL SAINI OMPRAKASH SAINI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 592 All India and State Quota

593 25200963 SAMEER SAFUDEEN SAYED Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 593 All India and State Quota

594 25100913 3903806016 SAIYESHA MANASVI RAJINDER SINGH Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 36.2252678 102 1405206 594 All India and State Quota

595 25105035 3905309018 VIJAY LAXMI MOURY SHOJI LAL Female Yes SC 26.0929962 78 1630130 595 All India and State Quota

596 25200064 CHESTA SHARMA NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 596 All India and State Quota
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597 25200915 SUNAINA CHOUDHARY JHABAR MAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 597 All India and State Quota

598 25200829 PRIYANKA KULHARI PRAHLAD KULHARI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 598 All India and State Quota

599 25200789 SUKANT KUMAR PANDEY VIDYA BHUSHAN PANDEY Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 599 All India and State Quota

600 25200755 SUMIT KUMAR DAYANAND Male Yes SC 600 All India and State Quota

601 25200883 VIKAS MAWAI VINOD KUMAR Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 601 All India and State Quota

602 25200628 KUSHAL SINGH BAIRWA MOHAN LAL BAIRWA Male Yes SC 602 All India and State Quota

603 25200835 URMILA ARVIND CHOUDHARY Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 603 All India and State Quota

604 25200773 GOVIND KUMAR INDORIYA BHANWAR LAL INDORIYA Male Yes SC 604 All India and State Quota

605 25200767 BILKISH BANO CHITTAR KHAN Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 605 All India and State Quota

606 25200666 MOHAMMD AREEN ASHGAR ALI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 606 All India and State Quota

607 25200713 PANKAJ KUMAR MADU RAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 607 All India and State Quota

608 25200455 KHUSHI GARHWAL ANIL KUMAR Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 608 All India and State Quota

609 25200928 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 609 All India and State Quota

610 25200729 NIDHI VISHNOLIYA SHANKAR LAL Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 610 All India and State Quota

611 25200018 KRISHNA CHANDEL MAHENDRA SINGH CHANDEL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 611 All India and State Quota

612 25200727 NIHARIKA AMARCHAND Female Yes UR (Unreserved) 612 All India and State Quota

613 25200882 PARUL KHANNA BUNTY KHANNA Female Yes SC 613 All India and State Quota

614 25200745 HARSH PARTAP SINGH GIRDHARI SINGH RAJPUT Male Yes EWS 614 All India and State Quota

615 25200731 NITISH MEGHWAL MADAN LAL Male Yes SC 615 All India and State Quota

616 25200720 MANEESHA SAINI SHANKAR LAL SAINI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 616 All India and State Quota

617 25200807 GAYATRI REGAR PRAKASH REGAR Female Yes SC 617 All India and State Quota

618 25200779 REKHA VERMA MR. RANVIR SINGH Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 618 All India and State Quota

619 25200845 NAGMA PRAVEEN MAHBOOB ALI Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 619 All India and State Quota

620 25200784 SATPAL SINGH DEWAL BHANWAR SINGH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 620 All India and State Quota

621 25200232 SUBODH RAM GOPAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 621 All India and State Quota

622 25200945 DEEN DAYAL RAJENDRA KUMAR Male Yes SC 622 All India and State Quota

623 25200791 DIKSHIT MEENA KESHAV LAL MEENA Male Yes ST 623 All India and State Quota

624 25200956 JEETENDRA SINGH OMPRAKASH Male Yes SC 624 All India and State Quota

625 25200961 AMAR KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 625 All India and State Quota

626 25200959 RAHUL CHOUDHARY CHETRAM CHOUDHARY Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 626 All India and State Quota

627 25200879 KRITIKA CHAMPALAL Female Yes SC 627 All India and State Quota

628 25200739 ROHIT DHAYAL RAMKARAN SINGH DHAYAL Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 628 All India and State Quota

629 25200816 TULSI RAM PRAJAPAT MAYA RAM PRAJAPAT Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 629 All India and State Quota

630 25200365 RAMLAKHAN CHETIWAL MAHENDRA KUMAR CHETIWAL Male Yes SC 630 All India and State Quota

631 25200748 TEJPAL VERMA POORAN MAL Male Yes SC 631 All India and State Quota

632 25200802 RAJENDER KUMAR MANFUL RAM Male Yes SC 632 All India and State Quota

633 25200877 PRASANT KUMAR SHRI HAR CHAND Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 633 All India and State Quota

634 25200910 MUKESH KUMAR BADRI PRASAD Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 634 All India and State Quota

635 25200127 AMIT CHOUDHARY SARVESHWAR CHOUDHARY Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 635 All India and State Quota

636 25105074 3912104122 NITIN BALRAM JANGIR Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 28.670218 84 1570761 636 All India and State Quota

637 25200340 AFNAN KHILJI MUSTAK HUSSAIN KHILJI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 637 All India and State Quota

638 25200873 MOHIT KUMAR YADRAM Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 638 All India and State Quota

639 25200940 DEV NARANG MANISH NARANG Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 639 All India and State Quota

640 25200901 YOGESH DAIYA DHAGLA RAM DAIYA Male Yes SC 640 All India and State Quota

641 25200886 GHANSHYAM SHARMA KANHEYA LAL Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 641 All India and State Quota

642 25200776 DIVYANSH TANEJA SANDEEP TANEJA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 642 All India and State Quota

643 25200876 MANISHA MEGHWAL BRIJMOHAN MEGHWAL Female Yes SC 643 All India and State Quota

644 25200750 MONU JILE SINGH Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 644 All India and State Quota

645 25200854 VAIBHAV SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 645 All India and State Quota

646 25200719 PRAVEEN CHOUHAN UGAMRAJ Male Yes SC 646 All India and State Quota

647 25200717 JATIN JAI PRAKASH Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 647 All India and State Quota

648 25200937 HANSA RAM GANPAT RAM Male Yes SC 648 All India and State Quota

649 25200547 KAMAL BISHNOI KAMLESH BISHNOI Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 649 All India and State Quota

650 25103406 3906203001 PRERNA ASOLIYA DAULAT SINGH ASOLIYA Female Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 28.2969805 83 1578772 650 All India and State Quota
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651 25200768 WASID KHAN SAMSHER KHAN Male Yes OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 651 All India and State Quota

652 25200788 HARRISH PARJAPAT GOVIND RAM PRAJAPAT Male Yes UR (Unreserved) 652 All India and State Quota

653 25200934 HARSHITA GAUR MAHENDRA GAUR Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 653 Only AIQ

654 25200757 SONU SUMER SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 654 Only AIQ

655 25200815 AKASH SINGH CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 655 Only AIQ

656 25200900 BUSHRA LADDAF CHAND PASHA Female No UR (Unreserved) 656 Only AIQ

657 25200841 GOUTAM MIDYA DULAL CHANDRA MIDYA Male No UR (Unreserved) 657 Only AIQ

658 25200712 SIYA SAINI PAWAN KUMAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 658 Only AIQ

659 25200938 HEMENT MEENA SARVAN MEENA Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 659 Only AIQ

660 25200785 VENKATA PRASANNAM DANDE VENKATESWARLU Male No UR (Unreserved) 660 Only AIQ

661 25200706 SAURAV KUMAR RAM DINESH KUMAR Male No UR (Unreserved) 661 Only AIQ

662 25200711 BEENA KUAMRI PYARE LAL Female No UR (Unreserved) 662 Only AIQ

663 25200765 DIMPLE LILU RAM Female No UR (Unreserved) 663 Only AIQ

664 25200741 LAD GAJANAN RAMDAS RAMDAS Male No OBC (Creamy Layer) 664 Only AIQ

665 25200567 SWATI ATTRI AKSHAY KUMAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 665 Only AIQ

666 25200726 ARVIND KUMAR VED SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 666 Only AIQ

667 25200965 ALKA JAIPAL Female No UR (Unreserved) 667 Only AIQ

668 25200875 OM BABU SHRIVASTAVA RAM DAS Male No UR (Unreserved) 668 Only AIQ

669 25200930 SURBHI SHARMA SASHI KANT KUMAR BHUSHAN Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 669 Only AIQ

670 25200870 PRANAY VISHWAS LAXMIKANT VISHWAS Male No UR (Unreserved) 670 Only AIQ

671 25200812 LOVELY GOSWAMI SUBHASH GOSWAMI Male No UR (Unreserved) 671 Only AIQ

672 25200935 RAJESH KUMAR SAT PAL Male No UR (Unreserved) 672 Only AIQ

673 25200857 SAMIM ISLAM ABUL KALAM Male No UR (Unreserved) 673 Only AIQ

674 25200929 DIVYA SATISH KUMAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 674 Only AIQ

675 25200842 SANJAY KUMAR VINOD KUMAR Male No UR (Unreserved) 675 Only AIQ

676 25200902 ANKUSH KASHYAP GHANSHYAM KASHYAP Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 676 Only AIQ

677 25200820 PISORE MAHESH ARUN ARUN JAGANNATH PISORE Male No UR (Unreserved) 677 Only AIQ

678 25200856 SANJAY TIWARI OMPRAKASH TIWARI Male No UR (Unreserved) 678 Only AIQ

679 25200917 ABHAY KUMAR LALMAN YADAV Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 679 Only AIQ

680 25200722 SARFARAJ ALI ISLAMUDDEEN Male No UR (Unreserved) 680 Only AIQ

681 25200837 POOJA OMKAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 681 Only AIQ

682 25200759 RAKESH RAUSHAN VISHNU DAYAL PRASAD Male No UR (Unreserved) 682 Only AIQ

683 25200936 SUMANT KUMAR VIKASH MEHTA Male No UR (Unreserved) 683 Only AIQ

684 25200958 NEELAM RAM SWAROOP Female No UR (Unreserved) 684 Only AIQ

685 25200867 ARBIND SINGH YADAV RAM ADHAR SINGH YADAV Male No UR (Unreserved) 685 Only AIQ

686 25200828 TARUN JAKHAR RANBIR SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 686 Only AIQ

687 25200339 SARMAN SAMANTA NIDHU SAMANTA Male No UR (Unreserved) 687 Only AIQ

688 25200763 MANSI SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA Female No UR (Unreserved) 688 Only AIQ

689 25200724 VAGHELA MAYUR KETANBHAI Male No OBC (Creamy Layer) 689 Only AIQ

690 25200889 ARUN KUMAR MAHIPAL Male No UR (Unreserved) 690 Only AIQ

691 25200943 ARNAB BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS Male No UR (Unreserved) 691 Only AIQ

692 25200814 RAJ YASWANT KUMAR Male No UR (Unreserved) 692 Only AIQ

693 25200538 RAHUL RAJ KUMAR Male No UR (Unreserved) 693 Only AIQ

694 25200924 NIRBHAY YADAV SUMER YADAV Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 694 Only AIQ

695 25200736 GURUDAS VIKRAM SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 695 Only AIQ

696 25200846 PORINITA SENSHARMA PRADEEP SENSHARMA Female No UR (Unreserved) 696 Only AIQ

697 25200871 ANWAR ALI BADIRUDDIN Male No UR (Unreserved) 697 Only AIQ

698 25200824 JATIN PATEL JEEVAN LAL Male No UR (Unreserved) 698 Only AIQ

699 25200804 KUMKUM SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Female No UR (Unreserved) 699 Only AIQ

700 25200927 SEEEMA YADAV RAMCHHAVILA YADAV Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 700 Only AIQ

701 25200862 VINITA RAMSAHAY Female No UR (Unreserved) 701 Only AIQ

702 25200866 ASRARUL HAQUE NAIMUL HAQUE Male No UR (Unreserved) 702 Only AIQ

703 25200933 PRIYANKA KUMARI AJEET KUMAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 703 Only AIQ

704 25200783 PRAFUL SAHEBRAO SAWALE SAHEBRAO SAWALE Male No UR (Unreserved) 704 Only AIQ
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705 25200833 CHANCHAL KARTAR Female No UR (Unreserved) 705 Only AIQ

706 25200756 RAZAUL KARIM ATIAR RAHMAN Male No UR (Unreserved) 706 Only AIQ

707 25200818 PRATIK SHARMA LOK NAH SHARMA Male No UR (Unreserved) 707 Only AIQ

708 25200703 SARTAJ HUSAIN SARDAR HUSAIN Male No UR (Unreserved) 708 Only AIQ

709 25200874 MAHAMMAD RAFIK PANTOJI ADAMSAB PANTOJI Male No UR (Unreserved) 709 Only AIQ

710 25200898 SITA YADAV DINESH KUMAR YADAV Female No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 710 Only AIQ

711 25200800 SAWANT PRATIK ANIL SAWANT ANIL KASHINATH Male No UR (Unreserved) 711 Only AIQ

712 25200887 SONAM DALMIA VISHNU DALMIA Female No UR (Unreserved) 712 Only AIQ

713 25200848 SUSHMA SINGH VIRU SINGH Female No UR (Unreserved) 713 Only AIQ

714 25200843 RAJ KISHOR RAGHU NATH Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 714 Only AIQ

715 25200705 MANOJ KUMAR RAM CHANDER Male No UR (Unreserved) 715 Only AIQ

716 25200770 SURJEET SINGH POORAN SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 716 Only AIQ

717 25200704 DURGA PRAJAPATI NANKEE RAM PRAJAPATI Female No UR (Unreserved) 717 Only AIQ

718 25200969 NIKKI TRIPATHI JAIPRAKASH TRIPATHI Female No UR (Unreserved) 718 Only AIQ

719 25200836 SINDHAL RAMDEVSINH MAHOBATSINH SINDHAL MAHOBATSINH Male No UR (Unreserved) 719 Only AIQ

720 25200753 PRIYANKA VERMA GYAN SINGH Female No UR (Unreserved) 720 Only AIQ

721 25200954 SAISAIDA SHAIKH SAHEB SRINUBHASHA SHAIKH SAHEB Male No UR (Unreserved) 721 Only AIQ

722 25200793 ANUSHKA SINHA JAYANT SINHA Female No UR (Unreserved) 722 Only AIQ

723 25200905 ANAND PRAKASH SATYENDRA NARAYAN RAY Male No UR (Unreserved) 723 Only AIQ

724 25200895 MD FAIJAAN ALAM MD ASHRAF ALI Male No UR (Unreserved) 724 Only AIQ

725 25200821 BANTI CHAVAN PANDIT CHAVAN Male No UR (Unreserved) 725 Only AIQ

726 25200919 HIMANSHI SONBER VED PRAKASH SONBER Female No UR (Unreserved) 726 Only AIQ

727 25200771 PARGATI RAJESH Female No UR (Unreserved) 727 Only AIQ

728 25200834 MOKSH SHARMA DEEN DAYAL SHARMA Male No UR (Unreserved) 728 Only AIQ

729 25200949 AKHIL ANURAG MAHTO RAMAKANT MAHTO Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 729 Only AIQ

730 25200880 RISHIRAJ LODHI NARAYAN SINGH LODHI Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 730 Only AIQ

731 25200762 NILAM KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD Female No UR (Unreserved) 731 Only AIQ

732 25200735 RAKHI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA Female No UR (Unreserved) 732 Only AIQ

733 25200967 UMESHA R C CHANDRAPPA R Male No UR (Unreserved) 733 Only AIQ

734 25200941 SOMESH MEHTA KANHAIYA LAL MEHTA Male No UR (Unreserved) 734 Only AIQ

735 25200796 SARKATE SURAJ RAMESHWAR SARKATE RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO Male No UR (Unreserved) 735 Only AIQ

736 25200932 VANSH GUPTA HARI PRASHAD GUPTA Male No UR (Unreserved) 736 Only AIQ

737 25200751 AMRITA NIGAM DARGAHILAL NIGAM Female No UR (Unreserved) 737 Only AIQ

738 25200614 KENJALE MANASI SACHIN SACHIN Female No UR (Unreserved) 738 Only AIQ

739 25200859 VARSHA PARDEEP Female No UR (Unreserved) 739 Only AIQ

740 25200868 HARIBHAJAN NARENDRA Male No UR (Unreserved) 740 Only AIQ

741 25200838 PRAKHAR BARANWAL RATNESHBARANWAL Male No UR (Unreserved) 741 Only AIQ

742 25200861 RAHUL KUMAR DWIVEDI RAJENDRA DWIVEDI Male No UR (Unreserved) 742 Only AIQ

743 25200897 DHARAMBIR KUMAR RAM CHANDRA MAHTO Male No UR (Unreserved) 743 Only AIQ

744 25200909 ARSHAD RAZA ANWAR AHMAD Male No UR (Unreserved) 744 Only AIQ

745 25200764 DIYA ROY SUBASH KUMAR ROY Female No UR (Unreserved) 745 Only AIQ

746 25200798 BAMANIYA HIRALBEN KARANSINH BAMANIYA KARANBHAI PARVATBHAI Female No UR (Unreserved) 746 Only AIQ

747 25200809 RAHUL SINGH VINAY SINGH Male No UR (Unreserved) 747 Only AIQ

748 25200885 PRIYANSHU PANCHE CHAINLAL PANCHE Male No UR (Unreserved) 748 Only AIQ

749 25200725 DEVANAND BABU LAL Male No SC 749 Only AIQ

750 25200050 KHUSHHAL SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 750 Only AIQ

751 25200903 AMIT KUMAR OM PRAKASH Male No OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 751 Only AIQ

752 25200772 SATIBAWANE RITU MITARAM MITARAM SATIBAWANE Female No UR (Unreserved) 752 Only AIQ

753 25200826 THOMAS GEORGE KURUVILA GEORGE Male No UR (Unreserved) 753 Only AIQ

754 25200960 MOMIN SOBIYA MOHD FARHAN FARHAN MOMIN Female No UR (Unreserved) 754 Only AIQ

755 25200869 AMITESH VISHWAS NARAYAN VISHWAS Male No UR (Unreserved) 755 Only AIQ

756 25200780 MANGALA DN NARASIMHA Female No UR (Unreserved) 756 Only AIQ

757 25200884 PASAD ANSHU MULCHAND MULCHAND Female No UR (Unreserved) 757 Only AIQ
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